
Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Open 22
First Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Kylie Nemecek / Charger # Ada, OK 15.824 $481.00

2 Andrea Sewell / Abbysolutly Blitzed # Ada, OK 15.977 $401.00

3 Sherell Davis / Lead the Way to Vegas # Blanchard, OK 15.978 $341.00

4 Becky Henry / Catch This Fury # Woodward, OK 15.993 $261.00

5 Andrea Sewell / Uptown Fame # Ada, OK 16.017 $201.00

6 CeeAnna Blevins / Alive N Bootlegging # Sapulpa, OK 16.053 $140.00

7 Chandler Beasley / Seriously Talented # Enid, OK 16.121 $100.00

8 Jacie Etbauer-Allred / Pistol Whistle # Edmond, OK 16.129 $80.00

9 Marley Miller / Blaze Dulcie Chandler, OK 16.135 ---

10 Candice Foster / Check This Fame # Canton, OK 16.139 ---

11 Cindy Mainus / BB Runnin On Time # Agra, OK 16.179 ---

12 Sara Borden / Kings Share of Fame # Blanchard, OK 16.209 ---

13 Brandi Reeder / Ticketsgoodtiltuesday # Elk City, OK 16.216 ---

14 Chris Herrera / The Seventh Injun # Minco, OK 16.228 ---

15 Sarah Zaleski / Got Caught Easy # Tuttle, OK 16.251 ---

16 Mattie Jackson / License to Kill # Goldsby, OK 16.259 ---

17 Jody Wright / Holy Dashing Budha # Meeker, OK 16.277 ---

18 Dani Turner / I B A Cattin Corona # Perkins, OK 16.294 ---

19 Kim Squires / Dashers French Guy # Carnegie, OK 16.319 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Dani Mitchell / Easy As Pie # Wynnewood, OK 16.369 $413.00

2 Kendal Makovy / RJL Disco To Fame # Purcell, OK 16.406 $344.00

3 Alona James / Dee Dee # Ada, OK 16.415 $292.00

4 Mattie Jackson / Wahinis Sunset # Goldsby, OK 16.433 $224.00

5 Mandy Carter / Bully B Goode # McAlester, OK 16.450 $172.00

6 Frankie Butler / Baby # Carney, OK 16.455 $120.00

7 Monica McClung / Famous Boss # May, OK 16.458 $86.00

8 Kinzlee Jones / Streakin Whirlway # Shawnee, OK 16.546 $69.00

9 Keylee Parker / Letta Lash Do It # Goldsby, OK 16.556 ---

10 Jaelyn Sewell / Frenchmans Bellarose # Ada, OK 16.562 ---

11 Raelene Neal / VR Sheza Holy Roller # Tulsa, OK 16.570 ---

12 Alexandra Ott / CPR Coronas PepNPlay # Harrah, OK 16.575 ---

13 Gloria Leopard / Fiddle Bar Beggar # Purcell, OK 16.577 ---

14 Cindy Mainus / BB Prince Charming # Agra, OK 16.592 ---

15 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant / Catman Gold # Mayfield, KS 16.600 ---

16 Leah Daughhetee / Tina Bars Ruby # McLoud, OK 16.601 ---

17 Christina Trail / I'll Be The Driver # Lindsay, OK 16.612 ---

18 Kendal Makovy / Jessstreakinontherez # Purcell, OK 16.619 ---

19 Stacy Fish / The Earl of Fame # Morris, OK 16.627 ---

20 Sherell Davis / Sooner Country # Blanchard, OK 16.638 ---

20 Sarah Miller / Jo Res San Badger # Chandler, OK 16.638 ---

22 Marilyn Jones / Speedin for Chicks # Shawnee, OK 16.643 ---

23 Debbie Gordon / TH Pistol Pete # Crescent, OK 16.661 ---

24 Charilyn Milburn / Bay Bay # Asher, OK 16.678 ---

25 Jessica Thomasson / Laico Twisted Sister # Davis, OK 16.689 ---

26 Kris Burden # El Reno, OK 16.700 ---

27 Trish Hoover / Leopie Badger 86 # Chandler, OK 16.706 ---

28 Hollie Etbauer / Sassafrost # Edmond, OK 16.721 ---

29 Mandy Carter / Darlin Jess # McAlester, OK 16.723 ---

30 Cassidy Wilson / Stella # Shawnee, OK 16.728 ---

31 Josey Milburn / Bree # Asher, OK 16.770 ---

32 Jocee Bailey / Vnilla Valentine # Ada, OK 16.771 ---
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33 Kari Dawn Johnson / DH Jess For Perks # Sulphur, OK 16.780 ---

34 Kinzlee Jones / Blue Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.787 ---

35 Alona James / Maverick # Ada, OK 16.793 ---

36 Beth Marshall / Highspeedsonofafrost # Ardmore, OK 16.801 ---

37 Troi Taylor / Wimpy Banjo Player # Maysville, OK 16.813 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Shawna Bailey / CN Barqueen Chick # Edmond, OK 16.835 $275.00

2 Mo Scully / EZ Silver Luvs Jack # Tuttle, OK 16.845 $229.00

3 Lara Earle / Cotton # Meeker, OK 16.852 $195.00

4 Danielle Witcosky / Smack # Choctaw, OK 16.858 $149.00

5 Rita Harrison / Dakotas War Dance # Elgin, OK 16.868 $115.00

6 Gayle Burie / Brie Peppy Belle # Meeker, OK 16.877 $80.00

7 Josie Jump / CH Suddenly Famous # Coalgate, OK 16.883 $57.00

8 Elena Mirabito / Rockettesbacbugginyall # Harrah, OK 16.900 $46.00

9 Lana Schler / Secret Stash of Cash # Marshall, OK 16.905 ---

10 Sheila Lynch / Pearl # Meeker, OK 16.906 ---

11 Sara Borden / Cheez It # Blanchard, OK 16.913 ---

12 Warren Johnson / Trains a Coming # Oklahoma City, OK 16.938 ---

13 Amy Ferguson / Ginger # Mustang, OK 16.941 ---

14 Pam Hamilton / Bugs Painted Sign # Seminole, OK 16.944 ---

14 Cheyenne Hall / Hancocks Half  Spirit # Sparks, OK 16.944 ---

16 Hollie Etbauer / Bring It On Frost Te # Edmond, OK 16.949 ---

17 Phyllis Wells / Home Ta Fame # Newalla, OK 16.951 ---

18 Melisa G Miller / Mac's Roman Jet # Norman, OK 16.976 ---

19 Jessica Thomasson / Laico Cadillac Lady # Davis, OK 16.978 ---

20 Jill Herring / Rico # Fletcher, OK 16.996 ---

21 Troi Taylor / Rocket # Maysville, OK 17.001 ---

22 Lana Schler / Fell Off My Wagon # Marshall, OK 17.057 ---

23 Dani Turner / Sand In My Corona # Perkins, OK 17.062 ---

24 Marley Miller / Tik Chandler, OK 17.065 ---

25 Rita Harrison / Quannah # Elgin, OK 17.076 ---

26 Jacki Robb / Hummy # Tecumseh, OK 17.091 ---

27 Marley Miller / Rhetro Country Chandler, OK 17.095 ---

28 Stan Neal / Go Freckles Hancock # Tulsa, OK 17.119 ---

29 Connie Norvell / Jewel N Perks # Pocasset, OK 17.120 ---

30 Mayte Aleman-Carter / Caliente N Fame # Stillwater, OK 17.126 ---

31 CeeAnna Blevins / CM Fame N Da Sky # Sapulpa, OK 17.136 ---

32 Lauren Steiner / Peppy by Starlight # Guthrie, OK 17.152 ---

33 Karen Newberry / Guys Easy Six # Shawnee, OK 17.153 ---

34 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 17.167 ---

35 Lakota Stuckey / Jagger # Wayne, OK 17.178 ---

36 Deborah Lynch / Darlin James # Ada, OK 17.198 ---

37 Jordan Goodwin / La Femme Hero # Springer, OK 17.209 ---

38 Leah Cooper / Frenchman's Hank # Woodward, OK 17.212 ---

39 Emily Griffith / Jax # Newcastle, OK 17.214 ---

40 Tara Crider / BLK Apache Warrior # Drummond, OK 17.222 ---

41 Kathy Geraldon / Beetlejuice # Earlsboro, OK 17.230 ---

42 Sandy Weathers / Special Kind A Fame # Ringwood, OK 17.235 ---

43 Marilyn Jones / Ice Six Chicks # Shawnee, OK 17.248 ---

44 Jocee Bailey / MJP Stringbean # Ada, OK 17.265 ---

45 Michelle Noterman / Dashin ta Roses # Purcell, OK 17.270 ---

46 Kylie Nemecek / Mate # Ada, OK 17.280 ---
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47 Gloria Branch / Secret Scrutinizer # Wellston, OK 17.309 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

1 Josey Milburn / Jackson # Asher, OK 17.324 $206.00

2 Kelly Lankford / Duanes Capo # Blanchard, OK 17.326 $172.00

3 Sheresa Jackson / Honoring Moon Beams # Piedmont, OK 17.334 $146.00

4 Keylee Parker / Raisin Hank # Goldsby, OK 17.356 $112.00

5 Jamie Scott / Spitin Bullets Again # Seminole, OK 17.381 $86.00

6 Tracy Stine / TBR Rio Smooth # Mooreland, OK 17.383 $60.00

7 Debbie Gordon / TH Gotta Go Streakin # Crescent, OK 17.407 $43.00

8 Christy Wilson / Haley # Shawnee, OK 17.409 $34.00

9 Mechelle Jenks / CC Stormin Cowgirl # Lexington, OK 17.417 ---

10 Jennifer Starkey / Bee My Starduster # Guthrie, OK 17.420 ---

11 Warren Johnson / My Ticket ta Fame # Oklahoma City, OK 17.433 ---

12 Jamie Dearle / Chuck # Edmond, OK 17.493 ---

13 Deb Fischer / Chrome Bull # Newalla, OK 17.511 ---

14 Janene Fisher / Allie # Agra, OK 17.520 ---

15 Mechelle Jenks / CC Dashin Playboy # Lexington, OK 17.535 ---

16 Dani Turner / Mason # Perkins, OK 17.549 ---

17 Angale Best / Gone Super Sonic # Tecumseh, OK 17.555 ---

18 Tracey Brooks / Horse 1 # Kingfisher, OK 17.563 ---

19 Angale Best / Larrys First Corona # Tecumseh, OK 17.580 ---

20 Cheyenne Hall / Lolly Sioux Dungood # Sparks, OK 17.584 ---

21 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant / Jud  Je TTE # Mayfield, KS 17.613 ---

22 Michele Davis / The Mark of Money # Oklahoma City, OK 17.640 ---

23 Beth Marshall / Firen French Corona # Ardmore, OK 17.671 ---

24 Kris Williams / Scooter Babbs # Tecumseh, OK 17.729 ---

25 Kris Williams / Polka Dot Pep # Tecumseh, OK 17.785 ---

26 Alane Buseman / Scenic Playboy # Edmond, OK 17.788 ---

27 Brandon West / Jerry Be Jammin # Tuttle, OK 17.797 ---

28 Tracy Stine / Movin Ghost # Mooreland, OK 17.841 ---

29 Deborah Lynch / Felix # Ada, OK 17.858 ---

30 Sonya Bailey / Cierra Bell # Ada, OK 17.878 ---

31 Jamie Scott / Letta Bug Snicker # Seminole, OK 17.899 ---

32 Staci Burke / Riverside Romance # Allen, OK 17.905 ---

33 Chris Wall / W. R Dagwood # Choctaw, OK 17.956 ---

34 Alona James / Grace # Ada, OK 17.965 ---

35 Cristin Sloan / A Tru Texas Outlaw # Norman, OK 18.232 ---

36 Candace Pershall / Snickers # Tryon, OK 18.234 ---

37 Kathy Geraldon / Blondie # Earlsboro, OK 18.318 ---

38 Pam Hamilton / Bugs Streakin RJ # Seminole, OK 18.649 ---

39 Brenda Applebee / Luckys Expressive Bug # Woodward, OK 19.282 ---

40 Amy Ferguson / Zoey # Mustang, OK 19.321 ---

41 Austin Claunch / Roxy # Newcastle, OK 19.330 ---

42 Amy Iverson / SFW First Down Frost # Wanette, OK 21.211 ---

43 Lisa Robinson / Keno # Maud, OK 24.281 ---

44 Elena Mirabito / Carrie # Harrah, OK 28.563 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Kami Silvers / KO Living On A Prayer # Enid, OK 16.046+5 ---

N/A Monica McClung / Seis N Frost # May, OK 16.171+5 ---
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Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Jacie Etbauer-Allred / Frosty DoDat Whistle # Edmond, OK 16.316+5 ---

N/A Kimberly Jernigan / Coles Streakin Cash # Luther, OK 16.594+5 ---

N/A Amy Neal / Dash Ta Rio # Tulsa, OK 16.785+5 ---

N/A Stana Lee Baker / Frossay # Guthrie, OK 16.789+5 ---

N/A Leah Daughhetee / Larkin the Perks # McLoud, OK 16.830+5 ---

N/A Tracy Stine / Hemps Firewater # Mooreland, OK 17.003+5 ---

N/A Sarah Miller / Cowboys Sugar 574 # Chandler, OK 17.194+5 ---

N/A Staci Burke / Romance the Hawk # Allen, OK 17.208+5 ---

N/A Courtney Cordell / Toodles # Lindsay, OK 17.264+5 ---

N/A Cindy Davis / Chief Tiny Sugar # Wynnewood, OK 17.679+5 ---

N/A Janene Fisher / Extreme Frenchie # Agra, OK 17.930+5 ---

N/A Lisa Robinson / Jaxi # Maud, OK 18.215+5 ---

N/A Lisa Robinson / Yogi # Maud, OK 19.122+5 ---

N/A Clover McKeel / Stormy Choctaw, OK 19.759+5 ---

N/A Candice Foster / Moon Ridge Fame # Canton, OK 15.664+10 ---

N/A Kami Silvers / KO Lets Get Rocked # Enid, OK NT ---

N/A Stana Lee Baker / Newley # Guthrie, OK SCR ---

N/A Kim Booth / Twist N Whistle # Blanchard, OK SCR ---

N/A Kim Booth / Skip Twist and Shout # Blanchard, OK SCR ---

N/A Amber Claunch / Sweetpea # Blanchard, OK SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  169
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Senior 22
First Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Andrea Sewell / Abbysolutly Blitzed # Ada, OK 15.977 $140.00

2 Becky Henry / Catch This Fury # Woodward, OK 15.993 $113.00

3 Andrea Sewell / Uptown Fame # Ada, OK 16.017 $82.00

4 Brandi Reeder / Ticketsgoodtiltuesday # Elk City, OK 16.216 $54.00

5 Sarah Zaleski / Got Caught Easy # Tuttle, OK 16.251 ---

6 Jody Wright / Holy Dashing Budha # Meeker, OK 16.277 ---

7 Kim Squires / Dashers French Guy # Carnegie, OK 16.319 ---

8 Mandy Carter / Bully B Goode # McAlester, OK 16.450 ---

9 Gloria Leopard / Fiddle Bar Beggar # Purcell, OK 16.577 ---

10 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant / Catman Gold # Mayfield, KS 16.600 ---

11 Stacy Fish / The Earl of Fame # Morris, OK 16.627 ---

12 Marilyn Jones / Speedin for Chicks # Shawnee, OK 16.643 ---

13 Trish Hoover / Leopie Badger 86 # Chandler, OK 16.706 ---

14 Hollie Etbauer / Sassafrost # Edmond, OK 16.721 ---

15 Mandy Carter / Darlin Jess # McAlester, OK 16.723 ---

16 Kari Dawn Johnson / DH Jess For Perks # Sulphur, OK 16.780 ---

17 Beth Marshall / Highspeedsonofafrost # Ardmore, OK 16.801 ---

18 Shawna Bailey / CN Barqueen Chick # Edmond, OK 16.835 ---

19 Rita Harrison / Dakotas War Dance # Elgin, OK 16.868 ---

20 Lana Schler / Secret Stash of Cash # Marshall, OK 16.905 ---

21 Sheila Lynch / Pearl # Meeker, OK 16.906 ---

22 Warren Johnson / Trains a Coming # Oklahoma City, OK 16.938 ---

23 Pam Hamilton / Bugs Painted Sign # Seminole, OK 16.944 ---

24 Hollie Etbauer / Bring It On Frost Te # Edmond, OK 16.949 ---

25 Phyllis Wells / Home Ta Fame # Newalla, OK 16.951 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Jill Herring / Rico # Fletcher, OK 16.996 $103.00

2 Lana Schler / Fell Off My Wagon # Marshall, OK 17.057 $83.00

3 Rita Harrison / Quannah # Elgin, OK 17.076 $60.00

4 Jacki Robb / Hummy # Tecumseh, OK 17.091 $40.00

5 Karen Newberry / Guys Easy Six # Shawnee, OK 17.153 ---

6 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 17.167 ---

7 Deborah Lynch / Darlin James # Ada, OK 17.198 ---

8 Kathy Geraldon / Beetlejuice # Earlsboro, OK 17.230 ---

9 Marilyn Jones / Ice Six Chicks # Shawnee, OK 17.248 ---

10 Gloria Branch / Secret Scrutinizer # Wellston, OK 17.309 ---

11 Kelly Lankford / Duanes Capo # Blanchard, OK 17.326 ---

12 Sheresa Jackson / Honoring Moon Beams # Piedmont, OK 17.334 ---

13 Tracy Stine / TBR Rio Smooth # Mooreland, OK 17.383 ---

14 Warren Johnson / My Ticket ta Fame # Oklahoma City, OK 17.433 ---

15 Deb Fischer / Chrome Bull # Newalla, OK 17.511 ---

16 Janene Fisher / Allie # Agra, OK 17.520 ---

17 Michele Davis / The Mark of Money # Oklahoma City, OK 17.640 ---

18 Beth Marshall / Firen French Corona # Ardmore, OK 17.671 ---

19 Tracy Stine / Movin Ghost # Mooreland, OK 17.841 ---

20 Deborah Lynch / Felix # Ada, OK 17.858 ---

21 Chris Wall / W. R Dagwood # Choctaw, OK 17.956 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Kathy Geraldon / Blondie # Earlsboro, OK 18.318 $68.00
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK
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Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
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First Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

2 Pam Hamilton / Bugs Streakin RJ # Seminole, OK 18.649 $55.00

3 Brenda Applebee / Luckys Expressive Bug # Woodward, OK 19.282 $40.00

4 Lisa Robinson / Keno # Maud, OK 24.281 $27.00

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Tracy Stine / Hemps Firewater # Mooreland, OK 17.003+5 ---

N/A Janene Fisher / Extreme Frenchie # Agra, OK 17.930+5 ---

N/A Lisa Robinson / Jaxi # Maud, OK 18.215+5 ---

N/A Lisa Robinson / Yogi # Maud, OK 19.122+5 ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  54
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Youth 22
First Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Marley Miller / Blaze Dulcie Chandler, OK 16.135 $65.00

2 Kinzlee Jones / Streakin Whirlway # Shawnee, OK 16.546 $48.00

3 Keylee Parker / Letta Lash Do It # Goldsby, OK 16.556 $32.00

4 Kinzlee Jones / Blue Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.787 ---

5 Kimbra Foster / Fannin the Breeze Canton, OK 16.831 ---

6 Marley Miller / Tik Chandler, OK 17.065 ---

7 Marley Miller / Rhetro Country Chandler, OK 17.095 ---

8 Camila Carter / Frosty Stillwater, OK 17.114 ---

9 Abbi Scott / Chicken Chaser Seminole, OK 17.132 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Payton Walker / West Star Doc Meeker, OK 17.336 $48.00

2 Keylee Parker / Raisin Hank # Goldsby, OK 17.356 $35.00

3 Hadley Dearle / Risky Roxie Jet Edmond, OK 17.612 $23.00

4 Tripp Burden / Reno El Reno, OK 18.054 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Taizley Benefield / Flash Mustang, OK 18.643 $28.00

1 Josie Joslin / Buck Blanchard, OK 18.643 $28.00

3 Bailey Yates / Star Norman, OK 18.805 $15.00

4 Conlee Bryant / Docky Lou Who Seminole, OK 22.298 ---

5 Hollie Rae Higgins / Gold Defiance Wynnewood, OK 28.067 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Reata Earle / Duke Meeker, OK 17.171+5 ---

N/A Camila Carter / Azu Fire Nonstop Stillwater, OK 17.408+5 ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  20
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Open 22
Second Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Mattie Jackson / License to Kill # Goldsby, OK 15.856 $484.00

2 Chris Herrera / The Seventh Injun # Minco, OK 15.991 $403.00

3 Kendal Makovy / Carlos # Purcell, OK 15.992 $343.00

4 Kami Silvers / KO Living On A Prayer # Enid, OK 16.038 $262.00

5 Kylie Nemecek / Charger # Ada, OK 16.064 $202.00

6 Marley Miller / Blaze Dulcie Chandler, OK 16.083 $141.00

7 Andrea Sewell / Abbysolutly Blitzed # Ada, OK 16.086 $101.00

8 Chandler Beasley / Seriously Talented # Enid, OK 16.123 $81.00

9 Sherell Davis / Lead the Way to Vegas # Blanchard, OK 16.140 ---

10 Dani Mitchell / Easy As Pie # Wynnewood, OK 16.157 ---

11 Kimberly Jernigan / Coles Streakin Cash # Luther, OK 16.192 ---

12 Mandy Carter / Bully B Goode # McAlester, OK 16.203 ---

13 Sara Borden / Kings Share of Fame # Blanchard, OK 16.206 ---

14 Jody Wright / Holy Dashing Budha # Meeker, OK 16.216 ---

15 Kami Silvers / KO Lets Get Rocked # Enid, OK 16.227 ---

16 Hollie Etbauer / Sassafrost # Edmond, OK 16.237 ---

16 Alona James / Maverick # Ada, OK 16.237 ---

18 Cindy Mainus / BB Runnin On Time # Agra, OK 16.253 ---

19 Mandy Carter / Darlin Jess # McAlester, OK 16.259 ---

20 Becky Henry / Catch This Fury # Woodward, OK 16.268 ---

21 Brandi Reeder / Ticketsgoodtiltuesday # Elk City, OK 16.300 ---

22 Sarah Zaleski / Got Caught Easy # Tuttle, OK 16.302 ---

23 Marilyn Jones / Speedin for Chicks # Shawnee, OK 16.307 ---

24 Candice Foster / Check This Fame # Canton, OK 16.321 ---

25 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant / Catman Gold # Mayfield, KS 16.339 ---

26 Monica McClung / Seis N Frost # May, OK 16.347 ---

27 Mechelle Jenks / CC Stormin Cowgirl # Lexington, OK 16.351 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Sandy Weathers / Special Kind A Fame # Ringwood, OK 16.385 $415.00

2 Jacie Etbauer-Allred / Frosty DoDat Whistle # Edmond, OK 16.386 $346.00

3 Kendal Makovy / Jessstreakinontherez # Purcell, OK 16.435 $294.00

4 Dani Turner / I B A Cattin Corona # Perkins, OK 16.453 $225.00

5 Marley Miller / Tik Chandler, OK 16.462 $173.00

6 Alona James / Dee Dee # Ada, OK 16.486 $104.00

6 Jaelyn Sewell / Frenchmans Bellarose # Ada, OK 16.486 $104.00

8 Stacy Fish / The Earl of Fame # Morris, OK 16.498 $35.00

8 Elena Mirabito / Rockettesbacbugginyall # Harrah, OK 16.498 $35.00

10 Lakota Stuckey / Jagger # Wayne, OK 16.502 ---

11 CeeAnna Blevins / CM Fame N Da Sky # Sapulpa, OK 16.504 ---

12 Tracy Stine / Hemps Firewater # Mooreland, OK 16.513 ---

13 Gloria Leopard / Fiddle Bar Beggar # Purcell, OK 16.529 ---

14 Tracy Stine / Movin Ghost # Mooreland, OK 16.549 ---

15 Josie Jump / CH Suddenly Famous # Coalgate, OK 16.557 ---

16 Keylee Parker / Letta Lash Do It # Goldsby, OK 16.589 ---

17 Emily Griffith / Jax # Newcastle, OK 16.593 ---

18 Tracy Stine / TBR Rio Smooth # Mooreland, OK 16.606 ---

19 Cassidy Wilson / Stella # Shawnee, OK 16.624 ---

20 Sarah Miller / Cowboys Sugar 574 # Chandler, OK 16.629 ---

21 Raelene Neal / VR Sheza Holy Roller # Tulsa, OK 16.637 ---

22 Christina Trail / I'll Be The Driver # Lindsay, OK 16.644 ---

23 Alexandra Ott / CPR Coronas PepNPlay # Harrah, OK 16.646 ---

24 Trish Hoover / Leopie Badger 86 # Chandler, OK 16.649 ---
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Second Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

25 Connie Norvell / Jewel N Perks # Pocasset, OK 16.652 ---

26 Staci Burke / Romance the Hawk # Allen, OK 16.653 ---

27 Mo Scully / EZ Silver Luvs Jack # Tuttle, OK 16.662 ---

28 Charilyn Milburn / Bay Bay # Asher, OK 16.669 ---

29 Sara Borden / Cheez It # Blanchard, OK 16.675 ---

30 Josey Milburn / Bree # Asher, OK 16.677 ---

31 Jacki Robb / Hummy # Tecumseh, OK 16.683 ---

32 Jessica Thomasson / Laico Twisted Sister # Davis, OK 16.693 ---

33 Jessica Thomasson / Laico Cadillac Lady # Davis, OK 16.698 ---

34 Sherell Davis / Sooner Country # Blanchard, OK 16.704 ---

35 Kinzlee Jones / Blue Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.719 ---

36 Marilyn Jones / Ice Six Chicks # Shawnee, OK 16.752 ---

37 Debbie Gordon / TH Pistol Pete # Crescent, OK 16.757 ---

38 Lara Earle / Cotton # Meeker, OK 16.759 ---

39 Cindy Mainus / BB Prince Charming # Agra, OK 16.763 ---

40 Lana Schler / Secret Stash of Cash # Marshall, OK 16.766 ---

41 Dani Turner / Sand In My Corona # Perkins, OK 16.773 ---

42 Sheila Lynch / Pearl # Meeker, OK 16.793 ---

43 Beth Marshall / Highspeedsonofafrost # Ardmore, OK 16.840 ---

44 Stan Neal / Go Freckles Hancock # Tulsa, OK 16.845 ---

45 Danielle Witcosky / Smack # Choctaw, OK 16.847 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Gloria Branch / Secret Scrutinizer # Wellston, OK 16.861 $276.00

2 Rita Harrison / Dakotas War Dance # Elgin, OK 16.889 $230.00

3 Lauren Steiner / Peppy by Starlight # Guthrie, OK 16.897 $196.00

4 Mattie Jackson / Wahinis Sunset # Goldsby, OK 16.935 $150.00

5 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 16.936 $115.00

6 Phyllis Wells / Home Ta Fame # Newalla, OK 16.940 $70.00

6 Deborah Lynch / Darlin James # Ada, OK 16.940 $70.00

8 Michelle Noterman / Dashin ta Roses # Purcell, OK 16.948 $46.00

9 Troi Taylor / Wimpy Banjo Player # Maysville, OK 16.964 ---

10 Jamie Dearle / Chuck # Edmond, OK 16.998 ---

11 Christy Wilson / Haley # Shawnee, OK 17.030 ---

12 Amy Ferguson / Ginger # Mustang, OK 17.052 ---

13 Kelly Lankford / Duanes Capo # Blanchard, OK 17.060 ---

14 Jocee Bailey / Vnilla Valentine # Ada, OK 17.066 ---

15 Sarah Miller / Jo Res San Badger # Chandler, OK 17.079 ---

16 Keylee Parker / Raisin Hank # Goldsby, OK 17.081 ---

17 Marley Miller / Rhetro Country Chandler, OK 17.103 ---

18 Kris Burden # El Reno, OK 17.109 ---

19 Leah Cooper / Frenchman's Hank # Woodward, OK 17.127 ---

20 Kathy Geraldon / Beetlejuice # Earlsboro, OK 17.158 ---

21 Debbie Gordon / TH Gotta Go Streakin # Crescent, OK 17.179 ---

22 Kinzlee Jones / Streakin Whirlway # Shawnee, OK 17.209 ---

23 Frankie Butler / Baby # Carney, OK 17.242 ---

24 Warren Johnson / My Ticket ta Fame # Oklahoma City, OK 17.252 ---

25 Cristin Sloan / A Tru Texas Outlaw # Norman, OK 17.277 ---

26 Angale Best / Larrys First Corona # Tecumseh, OK 17.289 ---

27 Sheresa Jackson / Honoring Moon Beams # Piedmont, OK 17.306 ---

28 Gayle Burie / Brie Peppy Belle # Meeker, OK 17.324 ---

29 Jamie Scott / Letta Bug Snicker # Seminole, OK 17.328 ---

30 Cheyenne Hall / Hancocks Half  Spirit # Sparks, OK 17.336 ---
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Open 22
Second Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

31 Brandon West / Jerry Be Jammin # Tuttle, OK 17.354 ---

31 Janene Fisher / Allie # Agra, OK 17.354 ---

31 Cindy Davis / Chief Tiny Sugar # Wynnewood, OK 17.354 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

1 Cheyenne Hall / Lolly Sioux Dungood # Sparks, OK 17.363 $207.00

2 Jennifer Starkey / Bee My Starduster # Guthrie, OK 17.373 $173.00

3 Josey Milburn / Jackson # Asher, OK 17.374 $147.00

4 Tracey Brooks / Horse 1 # Kingfisher, OK 17.379 $112.00

5 Shawna Bailey / CN Barqueen Chick # Edmond, OK 17.385 $86.00

6 Leah Daughhetee / Larkin the Perks # McLoud, OK 17.387 $60.00

7 Janene Fisher / Extreme Frenchie # Agra, OK 17.403 $43.00

8 Lana Schler / Fell Off My Wagon # Marshall, OK 17.422 $35.00

9 Lisa Robinson / Yogi # Maud, OK 17.439 ---

10 Tara Crider / BLK Apache Warrior # Drummond, OK 17.445 ---

11 Beth Marshall / Firen French Corona # Ardmore, OK 17.465 ---

12 Kris Williams / Polka Dot Pep # Tecumseh, OK 17.475 ---

13 Rita Harrison / Quannah # Elgin, OK 17.491 ---

14 Courtney Cordell / Toodles # Lindsay, OK 17.493 ---

15 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant / Jud  Je TTE # Mayfield, KS 17.507 ---

16 Sonya Bailey / Cierra Bell # Ada, OK 17.545 ---

17 Angale Best / Gone Super Sonic # Tecumseh, OK 17.549 ---

18 Kris Williams / Scooter Babbs # Tecumseh, OK 17.594 ---

19 Elena Mirabito / Carrie # Harrah, OK 17.613 ---

20 Candace Pershall / Snickers # Tryon, OK 17.624 ---

21 Kim Booth / Skip Twist and Shout # Blanchard, OK 17.626 ---

22 Deb Fischer / Chrome Bull # Newalla, OK 17.635 ---

23 Kari Dawn Johnson / DH Jess For Perks # Sulphur, OK 17.652 ---

24 Amy Iverson / SFW First Down Frost # Wanette, OK 17.659 ---

25 Deborah Lynch / Felix # Ada, OK 17.723 ---

26 Warren Johnson / Trains a Coming # Oklahoma City, OK 17.745 ---

27 Chris Wall / W. R Dagwood # Choctaw, OK 17.796 ---

28 Alane Buseman / Scenic Playboy # Edmond, OK 17.864 ---

29 Lisa Robinson / Jaxi # Maud, OK 17.900 ---

30 Troi Taylor / Rocket # Maysville, OK 17.925 ---

31 Michele Davis / The Mark of Money # Oklahoma City, OK 17.929 ---

32 Jamie Scott / Spitin Bullets Again # Seminole, OK 18.031 ---

33 Kathy Geraldon / Blondie # Earlsboro, OK 18.069 ---

34 Kendal Makovy / RJL Disco To Fame # Purcell, OK 18.179 ---

35 Mechelle Jenks / CC Dashin Playboy # Lexington, OK 18.185 ---

36 Kylie Nemecek / Mate # Ada, OK 18.201 ---

37 Austin Claunch / Roxy # Newcastle, OK 18.794 ---

38 Jocee Bailey / MJP Stringbean # Ada, OK 18.912 ---

39 Mayte Aleman-Carter / Caliente N Fame # Stillwater, OK 19.010 ---

40 Kim Booth / Twist N Whistle # Blanchard, OK 19.030 ---

41 Brenda Applebee / Luckys Expressive Bug # Woodward, OK 19.305 ---

42 Jordan Goodwin / La Femme Hero # Springer, OK 21.308 ---

43 Lisa Robinson / Keno # Maud, OK 22.599 ---

44 Monica McClung / Famous Boss # May, OK 26.386 ---

45 Alona James / Grace # Ada, OK 28.030 ---

46 Dani Turner / Mason # Perkins, OK 32.515 ---
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Open 22
Second Go Results

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Stana Lee Baker / Frossay # Guthrie, OK 16.238+5 ---

N/A Leah Daughhetee / Tina Bars Ruby # McLoud, OK 16.277+5 ---

N/A Kim Squires / Dashers French Guy # Carnegie, OK 16.582+5 ---

N/A Staci Burke / Riverside Romance # Allen, OK 16.745+5 ---

N/A Melisa G Miller / Mac's Roman Jet # Norman, OK 17.030+5 ---

N/A Andrea Sewell / Uptown Fame # Ada, OK 17.139+5 ---

N/A Amy Neal / Dash Ta Rio # Tulsa, OK 17.151+5 ---

N/A Pam Hamilton / Bugs Painted Sign # Seminole, OK 17.169+5 ---

N/A Amy Ferguson / Zoey # Mustang, OK 17.206+5 ---

N/A Jill Herring / Rico # Fletcher, OK 17.809+5 ---

N/A Jacie Etbauer-Allred / Pistol Whistle # Edmond, OK 18.903+5 ---

N/A Clover McKeel / Stormy Choctaw, OK 19.216+5 ---

N/A CeeAnna Blevins / Alive N Bootlegging # Sapulpa, OK 16.189+10 ---

N/A Candice Foster / Moon Ridge Fame # Canton, OK 19.680+10 ---

N/A Karen Newberry / Guys Easy Six # Shawnee, OK NT ---

N/A Hollie Etbauer / Bring It On Frost Te # Edmond, OK SCR ---

N/A Pam Hamilton / Bugs Streakin RJ # Seminole, OK SCR ---

N/A Stana Lee Baker / Newley # Guthrie, OK SCR ---

N/A Amber Claunch / Sweetpea # Blanchard, OK SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  170
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Senior 22
Second Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Andrea Sewell / Abbysolutly Blitzed # Ada, OK 16.086 $140.00

2 Mandy Carter / Bully B Goode # McAlester, OK 16.203 $113.00

3 Jody Wright / Holy Dashing Budha # Meeker, OK 16.216 $82.00

4 Hollie Etbauer / Sassafrost # Edmond, OK 16.237 $54.00

5 Mandy Carter / Darlin Jess # McAlester, OK 16.259 ---

6 Becky Henry / Catch This Fury # Woodward, OK 16.268 ---

7 Brandi Reeder / Ticketsgoodtiltuesday # Elk City, OK 16.300 ---

8 Sarah Zaleski / Got Caught Easy # Tuttle, OK 16.302 ---

9 Marilyn Jones / Speedin for Chicks # Shawnee, OK 16.307 ---

10 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant / Catman Gold # Mayfield, KS 16.339 ---

11 Stacy Fish / The Earl of Fame # Morris, OK 16.498 ---

12 Tracy Stine / Hemps Firewater # Mooreland, OK 16.513 ---

13 Gloria Leopard / Fiddle Bar Beggar # Purcell, OK 16.529 ---

14 Tracy Stine / Movin Ghost # Mooreland, OK 16.549 ---

15 Tracy Stine / TBR Rio Smooth # Mooreland, OK 16.606 ---

16 Trish Hoover / Leopie Badger 86 # Chandler, OK 16.649 ---

17 Jacki Robb / Hummy # Tecumseh, OK 16.683 ---

18 Marilyn Jones / Ice Six Chicks # Shawnee, OK 16.752 ---

19 Lana Schler / Secret Stash of Cash # Marshall, OK 16.766 ---

20 Sheila Lynch / Pearl # Meeker, OK 16.793 ---

21 Beth Marshall / Highspeedsonofafrost # Ardmore, OK 16.840 ---

22 Gloria Branch / Secret Scrutinizer # Wellston, OK 16.861 ---

23 Rita Harrison / Dakotas War Dance # Elgin, OK 16.889 ---

24 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 16.936 ---

25 Phyllis Wells / Home Ta Fame # Newalla, OK 16.940 ---

25 Deborah Lynch / Darlin James # Ada, OK 16.940 ---

27 Kelly Lankford / Duanes Capo # Blanchard, OK 17.060 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Kathy Geraldon / Beetlejuice # Earlsboro, OK 17.158 $103.00

2 Warren Johnson / My Ticket ta Fame # Oklahoma City, OK 17.252 $83.00

3 Sheresa Jackson / Honoring Moon Beams # Piedmont, OK 17.306 $60.00

4 Janene Fisher / Allie # Agra, OK 17.354 $40.00

5 Shawna Bailey / CN Barqueen Chick # Edmond, OK 17.385 ---

6 Janene Fisher / Extreme Frenchie # Agra, OK 17.403 ---

7 Lana Schler / Fell Off My Wagon # Marshall, OK 17.422 ---

8 Lisa Robinson / Yogi # Maud, OK 17.439 ---

9 Beth Marshall / Firen French Corona # Ardmore, OK 17.465 ---

10 Rita Harrison / Quannah # Elgin, OK 17.491 ---

11 Deb Fischer / Chrome Bull # Newalla, OK 17.635 ---

12 Kari Dawn Johnson / DH Jess For Perks # Sulphur, OK 17.652 ---

13 Deborah Lynch / Felix # Ada, OK 17.723 ---

14 Warren Johnson / Trains a Coming # Oklahoma City, OK 17.745 ---

15 Chris Wall / W. R Dagwood # Choctaw, OK 17.796 ---

16 Lisa Robinson / Jaxi # Maud, OK 17.900 ---

17 Michele Davis / The Mark of Money # Oklahoma City, OK 17.929 ---

18 Kathy Geraldon / Blondie # Earlsboro, OK 18.069 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Brenda Applebee / Luckys Expressive Bug # Woodward, OK 19.305 $105.00

2 Lisa Robinson / Keno # Maud, OK 22.599 $85.00
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Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Kim Squires / Dashers French Guy # Carnegie, OK 16.582+5 ---

N/A Andrea Sewell / Uptown Fame # Ada, OK 17.139+5 ---

N/A Pam Hamilton / Bugs Painted Sign # Seminole, OK 17.169+5 ---

N/A Jill Herring / Rico # Fletcher, OK 17.809+5 ---

N/A Karen Newberry / Guys Easy Six # Shawnee, OK NT ---

N/A Hollie Etbauer / Bring It On Frost Te # Edmond, OK SCR ---

N/A Pam Hamilton / Bugs Streakin RJ # Seminole, OK SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  54
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Location:  Grady County Fairgrounds - Chickasha, OK

Show Date:   September 17, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
C4D Finals Youth 22
Second Go Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Marley Miller / Blaze Dulcie Chandler, OK 16.083 $65.00

2 Marley Miller / Tik Chandler, OK 16.462 $48.00

3 Camila Carter / Azu Fire Nonstop Stillwater, OK 16.537 $32.00

4 Keylee Parker / Letta Lash Do It # Goldsby, OK 16.589 ---

5 Abbi Scott / Chicken Chaser Seminole, OK 16.595 ---

6 Kinzlee Jones / Blue Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.719 ---

7 Reata Earle / Duke Meeker, OK 16.893 ---

8 Keylee Parker / Raisin Hank # Goldsby, OK 17.081 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Marley Miller / Rhetro Country Chandler, OK 17.103 $48.00

2 Payton Walker / West Star Doc Meeker, OK 17.134 $35.00

3 Kinzlee Jones / Streakin Whirlway # Shawnee, OK 17.209 $23.00

4 Hadley Dearle / Risky Roxie Jet Edmond, OK 17.342 ---

5 Camila Carter / Frosty Stillwater, OK 17.373 ---

6 Tripp Burden / Reno El Reno, OK 17.832 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Josie Joslin / Buck Blanchard, OK 18.162 $32.00

2 Taizley Benefield / Flash Mustang, OK 18.213 $23.00

3 Bailey Yates / Star Norman, OK 18.839 $15.00

4 Conlee Bryant / Docky Lou Who Seminole, OK 20.590 ---

5 Hollie Rae Higgins / Gold Defiance Wynnewood, OK 26.927 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Kimbra Foster / Fannin the Breeze Canton, OK 16.926+5 ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  20
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